
 

Compliance to Transparency Seal Provision of the General Appropriations Act of 2010 

 

 

Title Project Project Location Contractor Contract Amount Notice of Award Contract No. Contract Date Notice to Proceed 

 

 

Multi-Purpose 

Gymnasium 

 

PSHS-BRC 

 

Naga E.S. Const. & 

Supply 

 

Php 19,754,994.32 

 

January 18,2010 

 

IP 2010-02 

 

February 9,2010 

 

February 10, 2010 

 

Administration 

Building Phase I 

 

PSHS-BRC 

 

J-Marbela Construction 

& Supply 

 

Php   6,169,139.90 

 

January 18, 2010 

 

IP 2010-01 

 

January 25, 2010 

 

January 28, 2010 

 

Procurement of 

Janitorial Services 

 

PSHS-BRC 

 

SM Security and 

Services Cooperative 

 

Php       776,971.80 

 

December 15, 2009 

 

JS 2010-01 

 

December 29, 2009 

 

December 29, 2009 

 

Procurement of 

Security Services 

 

PSHS-BRC 

 

Hydro Vision Security 

Agency 

 

Php       882,000.00 

 

December 15, 2009 

 

SS 2010-01 

 

December 29, 2009 

 

December 29, 2009 

 

 

 


